2018 WMSCI MONTHLY RESIDENCY COSTS

Effective February 1, 2018

Lindenwood Manor — 475 Lindenwood Dr. E

Extra person $385
Parking $35

One bedroom (Type A, D, & H)
Two People

One bedroom with Den (Type G)
Two People

One bedroom with Solarium (Type F)
Two People

Two bedrooms (Type B, C)
Two People

$2126.00
$2511.00
$2481.00
$2866.00
$2481.00
$2866.00
$2626.00
$3010.00

Lindenwood Terrace — 490 Lindenwood Dr. E

Extra Person $385
Parking $35

One bedroom (Type A)
Two People

One bedroom (Type D)
Two People

Two bedrooms (Type B)
Two People

Two bedrooms (Type C)
Two People

$2297.00
$2682.00
$2400.00
$2785.00
$2818.00
$3203.00
$2828.00
$3213.00

557+ Square Feet
840 Square Feet
705 Square Feet

826+ Square Feet

609 Square Feet
738 Square Feet
836 Square Feet

892 Square Feet



