## 2018 WMSCI MONTHLY RESIDENCY COSTS Effective February 1, 2018

## <u>Lindenwood Manor</u> – 475 Lindenwood Dr. E

Extra person	\$385
Parking	\$35

One bedroom (Type A, D, & H)	\$2126.00	557+ Square Feet
Two People	\$2511.00	
One bedroom with Den (Type G)	\$2481.00	840 Square Feet
Two People	\$2866.00	
One bedroom with Solarium (Type F)	\$2481.00	705 Square Feet
Two People	\$2866.00	
Two bedrooms (Type B, C)	\$2626.00	826+ Square Feet
Two People	\$3010.00	

## <u>Lindenwood Terrace</u> – 490 Lindenwood Dr. E

Extra Person \$385
Parking \$35

One bedroom (Type A)		609 Square Feet
Two People	\$2682.00	
One bedroom (Type D)	\$2400.00	738 Square Feet
Two People	\$2785.00	
Two bedrooms (Type B)	\$2818.00	836 Square Feet
Two People	\$3203.00	
Two bedrooms (Type C)	\$2828.00	892 Square Feet
Two People	\$3213.00	